Knutstorp

Thursday
Black 1500-1515

Qualifying started at 14:59:26

Knutstorp 2.070 km

6/12/2014 15:00 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:05.387 +0.732 15:05:27.534 4 1:07.146 +1.333 15:04:40.300
(37) Simon Tirsgaard 6 1:05.045 +0.390 15:06:32.579 5 1:06.087 +0.274 15:05:46.387
1 15:02:15.888 7 1:04.994 +0.339 15:07:37.573 6 1:05.813 15:06:52.200
2 1:03.956 +1.603 15:03:19.844 8 1:05.980 +1.325 15:08:43.553 7 1:07.177 +1.364 15:07:59.377
3 1:02.353 15:04:22.197 9 1:08.009 +3.354 15:09:51.562 8 1:05.932 +0.119 15:09:05.309
4 1:02.391 +0.038 15:05:24.588 10 1:05.012 +0.357 15:10:56.574 9 1:05.884 +0.071 15:10:11.193
1" 1:04.655 15:12:01.229 10 1:17.503 +11.690 15:11:28.696
(24) Nick Hvolbgl
1 15:01:21.105 (555) Andreas Stefansen (21) Hans Karlsson
2 1:04.204 +1.547 15:02:25.309 1 15:01:08.394 1 15:01:17.300
3 1:02.953 +0.296 15:03:28.262 2 1:06.155 +1.411 15:02:14.549 2 1:07.564 +1.650 15:02:24.864
4 1:02.657 15:04:30.919 3 1:05.245 +0.501 15:03:19.794 3 1:08.015 +2.101 15:03:32.879
5 5:20.325 +4:17.668 15:09:51.244 4 1:05.435 +0.691 15:04:25.229 4 1:08.079 +2.165 15:04:40.958
6 1:02.983 +0.326 15:10:54.227 5 1:04.744 15:05:29.973 5 1:07.153 +1.239 15:05:48.111
7 1:10.837 +8.180 15:12:05.064 6 1:04.876 +0.132 15:06:34.849 6 1:07.066 +1.152 15:06:55.177
7 1:06.610 +0.696 15:08:01.787
(897) Unknown Unknown (54) Michael Boss 8 1:06.234 +0.320 15:09:08.021
1 15:01:22.503 1 15:02:03.704 9 1:05.914 15:10:13.935
2 1:04.222 +1.205 15:02:26.725 2 1:07.354 +2.535 15:03:11.058 10 1:06.752 +0.838 15:11:20.687
3 1:04.525 +1.598 15:03:31.250 3 1:05.959 +1.140 15:04:17.017 1 1:06.196 +0.282 15:12:26.883
4 1:03.383 +0.456 15:04:34.633 4 1:05.421 +0.602 15:05:22.438
5 1:03.600 +0.673 15:05:38.233 5 1:05.167 +0.348 15:06:27.605 (33) Tue Larsen
6 1:03.071 +0.144 15:06:41.304 6 1:05.973 +1.154 15:07:33.578 1 15:01:46.717
7 1:02.927 15:07:44.231 7 1:05.826 +1.007 15:08:39.404 2 1:08.474 +2.366 15:02:55.191
8 1:03.009 +0.082 15:08:47.240 8 1:04.819 15:09:44.223 3 1:06.839 +0.731 15:04:02.030
9 1:05.572 +0.753 15:10:49.795 4 1:06.694 +0.586 15:05:08.724
(96) Viktor Osberg 10 1:05.138 +0.319 15:11:54.933 5 1:06.606 +0.498 15:06:15.330
1 15:01:22.496 6 1:06.754 +0.646 15:07:22.084
2 1:04.225 +1.294 15:02:26.721 (440) Danny raavad 7 1:07.697 +1.589 15:08:29.781
3 1:04.525 +1.504 15:03:31.246 1 15:02:00.942 8 1:07.004 +0.896 15:09:36.785
4 1:03.382 +0.451 15:04:34.628 2 1:06.393 +1.324 15:03:07.335 9 1:08.354 +2.246 15:10:45.139
5 1:03.599 +0.668 15:05:38.227 3 1:06.422 +1.353 15:04:13.757 10 1:06.108 15:11:51.247
6 1:03.070 +0.139 15:06:41.297 4 1:06.367 +1.298 15:05:20.124
7 1:02.931 15:07:44.228 5 1:05.931 +0.862 15:06:26.055 (340) Lars Christensen
8 1:03.008 +0.077 15:08:47.236 6 1:06.022 +0.953 15:07:32.077 1 15:02:34.985
9 1:14.254 +11.323 15:10:01.490 7 1:05.668 +0.599 15:08:37.745 2 1:08.479 +1.800 15:03:43.464
8 1:05.727 +0.658 15:09:43.472 3 1:08.086 +1.407 15:04:51.550
(26) Chris Carlsen 9 1:05.069 15:10:48.541 4 1:07.170 +0.491 15:05:58.720
1 15:01:08.249 10 1:06.133 +1.064 15:11:54.674 5 1:07.252 +0.573 15:07:05.972
2 1:08.958 +5.442 15:02:17.207 6 1:07.062 +0.383 15:08:13.034
3 1:06.838 +3.322 15:03:24.045 (54) Martin Hgyland 7 1:06.870 +0.191 15:09:19.904
4 1:05.013 +1.497 15:04:29.058 1 15:01:51.917 8 1:06.679 15:10:26.583
5 1:04.531 +1.015 15:05:33.589 2 1:08.089 +2.840 15:03:00.006 9 1:06.948 +0.269 15:11:33.531
6 1:04.101 +0.585 15:06:37.690 3 1:07.236 +1.987 15:04:07.242
7 2:58.643 +1:55.127 15:09:36.333 4 1:08.165 +2.916 15:05:15.407 (35) peter asmussen
8 1:03.516 15:10:39.849 5 1:07.641 +2.392 15:06:23.048 1 15:01:45.764
9 1:03.534 +0.018 15:11:43.383 6 1:07.885 +2.636 15:07:30.933 2 1:09.252 +0.818 15:02:55.016
7 1:06.392 +1.143 15:08:37.325 3 1:09.294 +0.860 15:04:04.310
(186) Michael Ravn 8 1:05.581 +0.332 15:09:42.906 4 1:09.789 +1.355 15:05:14.099
1 15:01:33.714 9 1:05.249 15:10:48.155 5 1:08.434 15:06:22.533
2 1:06.314 +1.705 15:02:40.028 10 1:06.483 +1.234 15:11:54.638 6 1:09.429 +0.995 15:07:31.962
3 1:05.980 +1.371 15:03:46.008 7 1:10.858 +2.424 15:08:42.820
4 1:05.870 +1.261 15:04:51.878 (34) Mike Kofoed
5 1:06.939 +2.330 15:05:58.817 1 15:01:47.595 (533) Flemming Hole
6 1:05.262 +0.653 15:07:04.079 2 1:09.103 +3.496 15:02:56.698 1 15:01:46.381
7 1:04.609 15:08:08.688 3 1:09.007 +3.400 15:04:05.705 2 1:09.692 +1.038 15:02:56.073
8 1:05.085 +0.476 15:09:13.773 4 1:08.764 +3.157 15:05:14.469 3 1:09.488 +0.834 15:04:05.561
9 1:04.781 +0.172 15:10:18.554 5 1:08.348 +2.741 15:06:22.817 4 1:09.173 +0.519 15:05:14.734
10 1:05.047 +0.438 15:11:23.601 6 1:08.495 +2.888 15:07:31.312 5 1:10.129 +1.475 15:06:24.863
1 1:04.945 +0.336 15:12:28.546 7 1:05.607 15:08:36.919 6 1:09.337 +0.683 15:07:34.200
8 1:05.872 +0.265 15:09:42.791 7 1:08.889 +0.235 15:08:43.089
(127) Mike Spile 8 1:08.744 +0.090 15:09:51.833
1 15:01:04.579 (451) Pelle Meijer 9 1:08.929 +0.275 15:11:00.762
2 1:06.349 +1.694 15:02:10.928 1 15:01:20.678 10 1:08.654 15:12:09.416
3 1:05.302 +0.647 15:03:16.230 2 1:06.455 +0.642 15:02:27.133
4 1:05.917 +1.262 15:04:22.147 3 1:06.021 +0.208 15:03:33.154 (76) Benjamin Andersen
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

1 15:01:47.395

2 1:09.062 15:02:56.457

(230) Marck Varta

1 15:06:05.423

2 1:10.336 +1.217 15:07:15.759

3 1:09.322 +0.203 15:08:25.081

4 1:09.119 15:09:34.200
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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